(Approved by AICTE, New Dells, Recogmsed by Gowvt
S. No. 80/2, Pune-Mumbai Bypass Highway, Tathawade, Pune ~ 411033,
Phone: +91-20-64731454/55 Telefax: +91-20-22933424

E-mail: jims|@vsnl.net Website: www ispm.edu.in

Dr. T. J. Sawant

JSPM’s

JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

B.E.(Elec.), PGDM, Ph.D

Founder- Secretary

of Maharashtra & Affibated to SPPU, Punc Umiversity)

Dr. Privanka A. Singh
B.Sc. (Hons), MBA.PLD.
Director

SPARDHA

Event Calendar

Online Co-curricular Activities for Feb 2021 - Oct 2021

Sr.No

Date

Name of event

5/2/2021

Poster Making Competition

12/2/2021

Interaction with MBA & MCA Students

13/02/2021

Mentoring Session on "GD Strategies "

27/02/2021

Speech/Story telling about Yourself (MBA) and

13/03/2021

Club Activity (HR, Mkting, Finance, D Club

27/03/2021

YouTube Video Competition

4/10/2021

Online Quiz Competition - GK

24/04/2021

Extempore

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

26/06/2021

ED Activity

[EY
o

7/10/2021

Debate Competition on Rajarshri Shau Maharaj- Any
Language

24/07/2021

Resume Writing

31/07/2021

Case study analysis competition

14/08/2021

Patriotic Quiz Competition & Patriotic cultural program

28/08/2021

Club Activity (HR, Mkting, Finance, D Club

9/11/2021

Book Review Competition

25/9/2021

Best from the waste

10/9/2021

Business Strategy Game

23/10/2021

Website making Competition (MCA) & /Industry Expert
Session for MBA

30/10/2021

Business Glossary Quiz /Quiz/Fact Master

Dr.Rasika Patil
Prof. M.Sham

Dr. Sudarshan Pawar

Prof. Lina Deshmukh

Coordinators

HOD- MBA

Prof. Shweta Padale

HOD- MCA DIRECTOR

Dr. Priyanka Singh



