

#### JSPM's

### JAYAWANT INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

(Approved by AICTE, New Delhi, Recognised by Govt. of Maharashtra & Affiliated to SPPU, Pune University)

S. No. 80/2, Pune-Mumbai Bypass Highway, Tathawade, Pune — 411033.

Phone: +91-20-64731454/55 Telefax: +91-20-22933424.

E-mail: jims1@vsnl.net Website: www.jspm.edu.in



Dr. T. J. Sawant B.E.(Elec.), PGDM, Ph.D Founder- Secretary Dr. Priyanka A. Singh B.Sc. (Hons), MBA,Ph.D. Director

# SPARDHA

## **Event Calendar**

## Online Co-curricular Activities for Feb 2021 - Oct 2021

Sr.No	Date	Name of event
1	5/2/2021	Poster Making Competition
2	12/2/2021	Interaction with MBA & MCA Students
3	13/02/2021	Mentoring Session on "GD Strategies "
4	27/02/2021	Speech/Story telling about Yourself (MBA) and
5	13/03/2021	Club Activity (HR, Mkting, Finance, D Club
6	27/03/2021	YouTube Video Competition
7	4/10/2021	Online Quiz Competition - GK
8	24/04/2021	Extempore
9	26/06/2021	ED Activity
10	7/10/2021	Debate Competition on Rajarshri Shau Maharaj- Any Language
11	24/07/2021	Resume Writing
12	31/07/2021	Case study analysis competition
13	14/08/2021	Patriotic Quiz Competition & Patriotic cultural program
14	28/08/2021	Club Activity (HR, Mkting, Finance, D Club
15	9/11/2021	Book Review Competition
16	25/9/2021	Best from the waste
17	10/9/2021	Business Strategy Game
18	23/10/2021	Website making Competition (MCA) & /Industry Expert Session for MBA
19	30/10/2021	Business Glossary Quiz / Quiz/Fact Master

Dr.Rasika Patil

Prof. M.Sham Dr. Sudarshan Pawar Prof. Shweta Padale Dr. Priyanka Singh

Prof. Lina Deshmukh

Coordinators HOD-MBA HOD-MCA DIRECTOR